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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Event 7 Boys, 800m Surface Junior
2013-05-18 - 11:00 Results
WR Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
WR Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
ER Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
ER Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

1.BUKOR Adam 99 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 6:42.13 50
100m: 43.95 43.95 300m: 2:22.72 50.11 500m: 4:05.70 51.93 700m: 5:51.29 52.88
200m: 1:32.61 48.66 400m: 3:13.77 51.05 600m: 4:58.41 52.71 800m: 6:42.13 50.84

2.ZOLOTOV Ievgen 96 UKR SC Sadko Severedonetsk 6:52.13 46
100m: 47.73 47.73 300m: 2:30.45 51.28 500m: 4:14.18 51.49 700m: 6:00.04 52.86
200m: 1:39.17 51.44 400m: 3:22.69 52.24 600m: 5:07.18 53.00 800m: 6:52.13 52.09

3.SILCHENKO Vladyslav 97 UKR Darnitsa-303 6:56.72 42 FJ 1
100m: 50.01 50.01 300m: 2:35.94 53.40 500m: 4:22.39 53.07 700m: 6:08.10 52.92
200m: 1:42.54 52.53 400m: 3:29.32 53.38 600m: 5:15.18 52.79 800m: 6:56.72 48.62

4.ZHELIBA Sergii 96 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 6:56.72 39 FJ 2
100m: 48.62 48.62 300m: 2:34.51 53.35 500m: 4:22.74 54.23 700m: 6:09.60 53.15
200m: 1:41.16 52.54 400m: 3:28.51 54.00 600m: 5:16.45 53.71 800m: 6:56.72 47.12

5.MATIC Andrej 96 SRB Aquamont 7:09.48 36
100m: 49.88 49.88 300m: 2:37.88 54.66 500m: 4:27.89 55.03 700m: 6:16.80 53.74
200m: 1:43.22 53.34 400m: 3:32.86 54.98 600m: 5:23.06 55.17 800m: 7:09.48 52.68

6.IATSENKO Vlodymyr 98 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 7:16.54 33
100m: 50.06 50.06 300m: 2:39.67 54.70 500m: 4:30.50 55.66 700m: 6:22.83 55.47
200m: 1:44.97 54.91 400m: 3:34.84 55.17 600m: 5:27.36 56.86 800m: 7:16.54 53.71

GALTSEV Vladyslav 99 UKR Aqualeader-3 Kijow CSTK 7:16.54 33
100m: 50.38 50.38 300m: 2:40.50 55.54 500m: 4:32.12 55.62 700m: 6:23.79 55.94
200m: 1:44.96 54.58 400m: 3:36.50 56.00 600m: 5:27.85 55.73 800m: 7:16.54 52.75

8.MARCHENKO Stanislav 97 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 7:23.54 27
100m: 49.19 49.19 300m: 2:39.68 56.37 500m: 4:34.44 57.10 700m: 6:29.00 56.71
200m: 1:43.31 54.12 400m: 3:37.34 57.66 600m: 5:32.29 57.85 800m: 7:23.54 54.54

9.RUECKER Felix 97 GER Berliner TSC 7:26.48 24
100m: 51.97 51.97 300m: 2:45.68 57.72 500m: 4:40.24 56.75 700m: 6:33.40 56.03
200m: 1:47.96 55.99 400m: 3:43.49 57.81 600m: 5:37.37 57.13 800m: 7:26.48 53.08

10.PARAL Marek 96 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 7:27.18 22
100m: 51.70 51.70 300m: 2:44.69 57.06 500m: 4:38.23 56.89 700m: 6:31.56 56.36
200m: 1:47.63 55.93 400m: 3:41.34 56.65 600m: 5:35.20 56.97 800m: 7:27.18 55.62

11.PRECH Kacper 97 POL Termy Maltanskie & Fregata Swiming Poznan7:30.16 20
100m: 52.56 52.56 300m: 2:44.25 55.94 500m: 4:36.98 57.02 700m: 6:32.64 57.93
200m: 1:48.31 55.75 400m: 3:39.96 55.71 600m: 5:34.71 57.73 800m: 7:30.16 57.52

12.MCHALSKI Mateusz 96 POL Laguna 24 Torun 7:39.09 18
100m: 52.44 52.44 300m: 2:46.03 57.82 500m: 4:41.88 57.84 700m: 6:40.68 1:00.05
200m: 1:48.21 55.77 400m: 3:44.04 58.01 600m: 5:40.63 58.75 800m: 7:39.09 58.41

13.JAHN Paul 97 GER TSC Rostock 1957 7:41.53 16
100m: 52.74 52.74 300m: 2:48.59 58.07 500m: 4:47.28 59.16 700m: 6:45.67 58.78
200m: 1:50.52 57.78 400m: 3:48.12 59.53 600m: 5:46.89 59.61 800m: 7:41.53 55.86

14.DERGAA Med Amine 96 TUN Federal Club 7:55.68 14
100m: 52.29 52.29 300m: 2:50.27 1:00.26 500m: 4:53.49 1:02.45 700m: 6:57.91 1:01.77
200m: 1:50.01 57.72 400m: 3:51.04 1:00.77 600m: 5:56.14 1:02.65 800m: 7:55.68 57.77

15.SAECKEL Albrecht 99 GER TSC Rostock 1957 8:07.48 12
100m: 55.63 55.63 300m: 2:58.83 1:02.13 500m: 5:02.87 1:02.26 700m: 7:06.18 1:01.67
200m: 1:56.70 1:01.07 400m: 4:00.61 1:01.78 600m: 6:04.51 1:01.64 800m: 8:07.48 1:01.30

16.VAJDA Marek 98 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:12.89 10
100m: 55.19 55.19 300m: 2:58.10 1:01.91 500m: 5:03.74 1:02.77 700m: 7:09.49 1:02.94
200m: 1:56.19 1:01.00 400m: 4:00.97 1:02.87 600m: 6:06.55 1:02.81 800m: 8:12.89 1:03.40
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8th CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2013
Gliwice, 18- - 19-5-2013

Event 7, Boys, 800m Surface, Junior

RankName YB Club Time Point FINS

17.ZLNKA Peter 96 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:15.34 8
100m: 54.96 54.96 300m: 3:00.85 1:04.11 500m: 5:10.30 1:05.18 700m: 7:18.31 1:02.24
200m: 1:56.74 1:01.78 400m: 4:05.12 1:04.27 600m: 6:16.07 1:05.77 800m: 8:15.34 57.03

18.MODRZYNSKI Maciej 00 POL Laguna 24 Torun 8:25.74 7
100m: 57.17 57.17 300m: 3:06.97 1:05.72 500m: 5:17.68 1:05.15 700m: 7:26.20 1:03.64
200m: 2:01.25 1:04.08 400m: 4:12.53 1:05.56 600m: 6:22.56 1:04.88 800m: 8:25.74 59.54

19.IHNACINEC Jakub 99 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 8:27.60 6
100m: 55.90 55.90 300m: 2:58.35 1:01.74 500m: 5:04.55 1:02.59 700m: 7:17.62 1:07.58
200m: 1:56.61 1:00.71 400m: 4:01.96 1:03.61 600m: 6:10.04 1:05.49 800m: 8:27.60 1:09.98

20.SZTANKIER Jakub 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 9:01.76 5
100m: 1:00.77 1:00.77 300m: 3:19.73 1:10.60 500m: 5:41.20 1:11.19 700m: 7:59.84 1:08.86
200m: 2:09.13 1:08.36 400m: 4:30.01 1:10.28 600m: 6:50.98 1:09.78 800m: 9:01.76 1:01.92


